
S.No. MONTH Date ACTIVITY CATEGORY

1 01-04-2023 HOUSE DISTRIBUTION BY CLASS TEACHERS

2 15-04-2023
HOUSE MEETING AND ELECTION OF HOUSE 

OFFICIALS

3 29-04-2023 ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY CLASSWISE 

4 JUNE-2023 24-06-2023
HOUSE/CLASS DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION 

COMPETITION
HOUSEWISE

5 01-07-2023 SOLO SONG COMPETITION HOUSEWISE

6 15-07-2023 GROUP DANCE COMPETITION HOUSEWISE

7 22-07-2023 GROUP SONG COMPETITION HOUSEWISE

8 29-07-2023 INVESTITURE CEREMONY

9 05-08-2023 ENGLISH DEBATE HOUSEWISE

10 15-08-2023 INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION HOUSEWISE 

11 19-08-2023
INTER HOUSE ONE ACT PLAY/SKIT 

COMPETITION
HOUSEWISE 

12 26-08-2023 ससं्कृत सप्ताह समारोह
13 05-09-2023 TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION

14
01/09/2023-

30/09/2023
हहन्दी माह उत्सव

16 02-10-2023 GANDHI JAYANTI CELEBRATIONS

17 07-10-2023
RANGOLI MAKING / DIYA DECORATION 

COMPETITION
HOUSEWISE

18 04-11-2023 DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION COMPETITION HOUSEWISE

19 18-11-2023 STORY WRITING COMPETITION CLASSWISE

20 25-11-2023 SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION CLASS WISE

21 02-12-2023 STORY TELLING COMPETITION HOUSEWISE

22 15-12-2023 KVS FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATIONS

23 16-12-2023 हहन्दी वादवववाद प्रततयोगिता HOUSEWISE

24 23-12-2023 ENGLISH POEM RECITATION HOUSEWISE

25 06-01-2024
EXTEMPORE SPEECH COMPETITION IN 

ENGLISH AND HINDI
HOUSEWISE

26 20-01-2024 स्वरगित कववता का कवव सम्मलेन HOUSEWISE

27 26-01-2024 REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय विरमगाम

पाठ्य सहगामी वियाएं

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2023-2024

JANUARY-2024

DECEMBER-2023

             CCA I/C                                                             PRINCIPAL

APRIL-2023

JULY-2023

AUGUST-2023

SEPTEMBER-

2023

OCTOBER-2023

NOVEMBER-

2023





MONTH DATE IMPORTANT DAYS 
Friday, April 14, 2023 DR.B.R.AMBEDAKAR BIRTH ANNIVERSARY 
Saturday, April 22, 2023 WORLD EARTH DAY 
Monday, May 1, 2023 LABOUR DAY /GUJARAT DAY 
Monday, June 5, 2023 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

JULY Wednesday, July 26, 2023 KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 INDEPENDENCE DAY 
Sunday, August 20, 2023  SADHBHAVNA DIVAS
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 TEACHER'S DAY
Friday, September 8, 2023 WORLD LITERACY DAY
Thursday, September 14, 2023 HINDI DIVAS
Saturday, September 23, 2023 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF SIGN LANGUAGE 
Monday, October 2, 2023 MAHATMA GANDHI BIRTH ANNIVERSARY
Sunday, October 15, 2023 DR.A.P.J.ABDUL KALAM BIRTH ANNIVERSARY /GLOBAL HANDWASH DAY
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 NATIONAL UNITY DAY
Saturday, November 11, 2023 NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 CHILDREN'S DAY (PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHARU BIRTH ANNI.)
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI
Sunday, November 26, 2023 CONSTITUTION DAY 
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 DR. AMBEDKAR DEATH ANNIVERSARY
Friday, December 15, 2023 KVS FOUNDATION DAY
Monday, December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS DAY 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 VEER BAL DIWAS
Friday, January 12, 2024 NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI
Friday, January 26, 2024 REPUBLIC DAY
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 MARTYR'S DAY
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY
Thursday, February 22, 2024 WORLD THINKING DAY
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

MARCH Friday, March 8, 2024 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY 

CCA I/C                                                                                 PRINCIPAL
   Mrs Asha Gupta                                                            Dr. Mamta Singh

OCTOBER

FEBRUARY

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIRAMGAM 
DAYS WILL BE CELEBRATED FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

APRIL 

MAY/JUNE

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY


